
2001 AMAIWisecofDunlop/Yamahal 2 7 Cody Calkins E Sparta OH KAW 4 1:01:15
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSRlIMS 3 12 Brian Guenther Grove City PA YAM 4 1:02:59

Grand National Cross Country Series 4 9 Christopher Bach Crown Point IN KAW4 1:03:03
5 45 Chris Taylor Lexington IN KAW4 1:03:06Round 8 - Urichsville, OH
6 101 Mike Lefevers Granite Falls NC KAW4 1:03: I0June 2 & 3, 2001 7 177 Christopher Roberts on Athens OH SUZ 4 1:04:07

YOUTH BIKE RESULTS 8 10 Brad Hensley Trenton OH KAW 4 1:06: I8
Ol-Mini Jr 9 118 Adam Giddings Little Hocking OH YAM 4 1:06:58
I 118 Adam Giddings Little Hocking OH YAM 4 1:06:58 10 18 Nathan Shannon Greenfield IN KAW 4 1:07:31
2 II Thaddeus Duvall Williamstown WV YAM 4 1:08:21 II II Thaddeus Duvall Williamstown WV YAM 4 1:08:21
3 123 Nicholas Hughey Rutherford Coli NC KAW 3 0:57:43 12 88 Robby Towery Lattimore NC KAW4 1:09:58
4 77 Tyler MacDonald Marrietta SC YAM 3 0:57:52 13 17 Sterling Daniels Elkins WV KAW 4 I: 10:08
5 36 Kailub Russell Kingston OH SUZ 3 0:58:46 14 80 Nick Meyer Mason OH HON 4 1:12:14
6 53 Jerod Stoner Lewisberry PA SUZ 3 0:58:49 15 21 Brad Spevock Montana Mines WV SUZ 4 1:14:23
7 46 Presley Taylor Lexington IN KAW 3 l:ll :45 16 156 Henry Bouwens Newark NY YAM 4 1:15:02
8 178 Derek Spangler Anderson IN SUZ 3 1:17:04 17 26 Brenton McCurdy East Palestine OH KAW4 1:15:57
9 III Trevor Kline Hebron OH YAM 3 1:17:16 18 15 David Reusch Florence KY KAW4 I: 17:09
10 59 Zach Dotson Galloway OH YAM 3 l:l7:22 19 85 Morgen Cordier Canton OH YAM 4 1:19:57
II 28 Jeffrey Guenther Grove City PA YAM 2 0:59:49 20 123 Nicholas Hughey Rutherford Coli NC KAW 3 0:57:43
12 261 Andrew Carlson Newark NY KAW 2 1:00:46 21 77 Tyler MacDonald Marrietta SC YAM 3 0:57:52
13 321 Leonard Rehatchek Nesquehoning PA KAW 2 1:01:11 22 36 Kailub Russell Kingston OH SUZ 3 0:58:46
14 92 Ernie Watson Dennison OH SUZ 2 1:15:55 23 130 Allen Nutter Jr Lancaster OH YAM 3 0:58:47
15 78 Jake Scherschel Bedford IN HON 2 1:25:16 24 53 Jerod Stoner Lewisberry PA SUZ 3 0:58:49
16 76 Tyler Schershcel Bedford IN HON 2 1:25:42 25 25 Morgan Green Vinton OH KAW 3 1:00:13
17 44 Tiffany Tomlin Heislerville NJ HON I 0:55:01 26 121 Cory Buttrick Logan OH KTM 3 1:01:44
18 62 Zachary Calhoun Hamilton OH YAM I 0:56:28 27 56 Steve Mormile Northfield OH KAW 3 1:02:23
19 79 Michael Soudas Dupont PA SUZ I 1:03:49 28 144 Austin Seelig Pataskala OH YAM 3 1:03:37

29 700 Jeffrey Pettit Cameron WV KAW 3 1:04:01
02-Mini Int. 30 63 Sam Foster Lenoir NC KAW 3 1:05:44
I I D RAtwood Millfield OH KAW 4 0:58:02 31 73 Cary Eberts Jackson OH KAW 3 1:06:20
2 7 Cody Calkins E Sparta OH KAW4 1:01:15 32 82 Shane Cardier Canton OH YAM 3 1:09:33
3 12 Brian Guenther Grove City PA YAM 4 1:02:59 33 46 Presley Taylor Lexington IN KAW 3 1:1 1:45
4 9 Christopher Bach Crown Point IN KAW4 1:03:03 34 54 Lucas Towery Lattimore NC KAW 3 1:16:51
5 21 Brad Spevock Montana Mines WV SUZ 4 1:14:23 35 60 David Snyder Navarre OH KAW 3 1:17:00
6 156 Henry Bouwens Newark NY YAM 4 I: I5:02 36 178 Derek Spangler Anderson IN SUZ 3 1:17:04
7 130 Allen Nutter Jr Lancaster OH YAM 3 0:58:47 37 III Trevor Kline Hebron OH YAM 3 1:17:16
8 25 Morgan Green Vinton OH KAW 3 1:00:13 38 59 Zach Dotson Galloway OH YAM 3 I: I 7:22
9 144 Austin Seelig Pataskala OH YAM 3 1:03:37 39 40 Brandyn Smith Cumberland MD KAW 3 1:17:44
10 700 Jeffrey Pettit Cameron WV KAW 3 1:04:01 40 110 Ryan Kemper Little Hocking OH KAW 3 1:21:24
II 63 Sam Foster Lenoir NC KAW 3 1:05:44 41 31 Gary Strope Homer WV KAW 3 1:22:43
12 40 Brandyn Smith Cumberland MD KAW 3 1:17:44 42 50 Jerry Richards Weirton WV KAW 3 1:23:10
13 50 Jerry Richards Weirton WV KAW 3 1:23:10 43 29 Joseph Marchese Pittsburgh PA KTM 3 1:25:44
14 83 Zachery Triplett Uhrichsville OH KAW 2 0:59:28 44 16 William Johnson Zanesville OH KAW 2 0:33:40
15 105 Kirk Eger Jr Mauldin SC KAWZ 1:18:53 45 83 Zachery Triplett Uhrichsville OH KAW 2 0:59:28
16 34 Joseph Metzler Hamilton OH KTM I 0:41 :42 46 28 Jeffrey Guenther Grove City PA YAM 2 0:59:49

47 261 Andrew Carlson Newark NY KAW 2 1:00:46
03-Mini Sr. 48 321 Leonard Rehatchek Nesquehoning PA KAW 2 1:01:1 I
I 45 Chris Taylor Lexington IN KAW4 1:03:06 49 75 Corey MacDonald Marietta SC KAW 2 1:03: I0
2 101 Mike Lefevers Granite Falls NC KAW 4 1:03:10 50 104 Daniel Eger Mauldin SC KAW 2 1:05:47
3 177 Christopher Roberts on Athens OH SUZ 4 1:04:07 51 92 Ernie Watson Dennison OH SUZ 2 1:15:55
4 10 Brad Hensley Trenton OH KAW 4 1:06: 18 52 105 Kirk Eger Jr Mauldin SC KAW 2 1:18:53
5 18 Nathan Shannon Greenfield IN KAW 4 1:07:31 53 78 Jake Scherschel Bedford IN HON 2 1:25:16
6 88 Robby Towery Lattimore NC KAW4 1:09:58 54 76 Tyler Schershcel Bedford IN HON 2 1:25:42
7 17 Sterling Daniels Elkins WV KAW 4 1:10:08 55 34 Joseph Metzler Hamilton OH KTM I 0:41:42
8 80 Nick Meyer Mason OH HON 4 1:12:14 56 64 Robert Calhoun Hamilton OH KTM I 0:44:08
9 26 Brenton McCurdy East Palestine OH KAW 4 I: 15:57 57 44 Tiffany Tomlin HeIslerville NJ HON I 0:55:01
10 15 David Reusch Florence KY KAW 4 I: 17:09 58 62 Zachary Calhoun Hamilton OH YAM I 0:56:28
II 85 Morgen Cordier Canton OH YAM 4 I: 19:57 59 65 Scott Marling Cameron WV KTM I 1:02:41
12 56 Steve Mormile Northfield OH KAW 3 1:02:23 60 79 Michael Soudas Dupont PA SUZ I 1:03:49
13 73 Cary Eberts Jackson OH KAW 3 1:06:20 61 193 Dylan Pope Connelly Springs NC KTM I 1:06:18
14 82 Shane Cardier Canton OH YAM 3 1:09:33
15 16 Wil1iam Johnson Zanesville OH KAW 2 0:33:40

04-Mini 65
I 121 Cory Buttrick Logan OH KTM 3 1:01:44
2 54 Lucas Towery Lattimore NC KAW 3 1:16:51
3 60 David Snyder Navarre OH KAW 3 1:17:00
4 110 Ryan Kemper Little Hocking OH KAW 3 1:21 :24
5 31 Gary Strope Homer WV KAW 3 1:22:43
6 29 Joseph Marchese Pittsburgh PA KTM 3 1:25:44
7 75 Corey MacDonald Marietta SC KAW2 1:03:10
8 104 Daniel Eger Mauldin SC KAW 2 1:05:47
9 64 Robert Calhoun Hamilton OH KTM I 0:44:08
10 65 Scott Marling Cameron WV KTM I 1:02:41
II 193 Dylan Pope Connelly Springs NC KTM I 1:06:18

O/A
I D RAtwood Mil1field OH KAW 4 0:58:02


